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1 North Carolina 833 280 274 279

2 Ing Iadpluem 205 -11 67 -5 67 -5 71 -1

4 Helen Yeung 208 -8 72 E 70 -2 66 -6

5 Reagan Southerland 209 -7 72 E 68 -4 69 -3

T10 Megan Streicher 213 -3 70 -2 69 -3 74 +2

T13 Marie Prats-Rigual 214 -2 71 -1 70 -2 73 +1

2 Kansas 844 280 284 280

1 Lauren Clark 204 -12 69 -3 69 -3 66 -6

T10 Amy DeKock 213 -3 72 E 72 E 69 -3

T16 Ebba Nordstedt 215 -1 73 +1 71 -1 71 -1

T16 Lily Hirst 215 -1 69 -3 72 E 74 +2

T37 Johanna Ebner 222 +6 70 -2 77 +5 75 +3

3 Princeton 861 287 283 291

T8 Catherine Rao 212 -4 73 +1 70 -2 69 -3

T8 Olivia Duan 212 -4 67 -5 73 +1 72 E

T24 YanJun Liu 218 +2 75 +3 68 -4 75 +3

T43 Caiyi Zhang 224 +8 74 +2 75 +3 75 +3

T46 Abra Richmond 225 +9 73 +1 72 E 80 +8

4 Virginia Tech 864 295 283 286

T13 Valentine Delon 214 -2 71 -1 68 -4 75 +3

T19 Morgan Ketchum 216 E 74 +2 70 -2 72 E

T22 Emily Mathews 217 +1 74 +2 71 -1 72 E

T41 Alina Ho 223 +7 76 +4 79 +7 68 -4

T46 Katherine Lemke 225 +9 77 +5 74 +2 74 +2

5 Vanderbilt 866 290 286 290

3 Lynn Lim 207 -9 64 -8 72 E 71 -1

T19 Tillie Claggett 216 E 73 +1 71 -1 72 E

T31 Angelina Tolentino 220 +4 75 +3 72 E 73 +1

T46 Charlene Chung 225 +9 78 +6 73 +1 74 +2

T59 Sara Im 232 +16 78 +6 71 -1 83 +11

T6 Oklahoma State 867 283 290 294

T16 Ellie Bushnell 215 -1 69 -3 72 E 74 +2

T24 Grace Kilcrease 218 +2 69 -3 72 E 77 +5

T24 Marta Silchenko 218 +2 70 -2 73 +1 75 +3

T37 Summer Lee 222 +6 75 +3 73 +1 74 +2

T43 Tarapath Panya 224 +8 77 +5 76 +4 71 -1

T6 California 867 294 292 281

T6 Jieming Yang 210 -6 70 -2 72 E 68 -4

T10 Constance Fouillet 213 -3 72 E 72 E 69 -3

T34 Kaylyn Noh 221 +5 72 E 77 +5 72 E

T43 Marie-Agnes Fischer 224 +8 81 +9 71 -1 72 E

T57 Claudia Lara Miravitlles 230 +14 80 +8 77 +5 73 +1

8 Kansas State 869 293 281 295

T6 Carla Bernat 210 -6 66 -6 70 -2 74 +2

T31 Sophie Bert 220 +4 73 +1 73 +1 74 +2

T31 Nanami Nakashima 220 +4 77 +5 69 -3 74 +2

T41 Alenka Navarro 223 +7 80 +8 69 -3 74 +2

T50 Noa van Beek 228 +12 77 +5 78 +6 73 +1

9 San Diego State 879 290 290 299

T19 Ema Narita 216 E 71 -1 71 -1 74 +2

T28 Stephanie Barbaglia 219 +3 73 +1 73 +1 73 +1

T34 Maya Benita 221 +5 75 +3 72 E 74 +2
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T46 Kylie Phi 225 +9 73 +1 74 +2 78 +6

66 Emilia Omander 238 +22 73 +1 82 +10 83 +11

10 Long Beach State 882 288 298 296

T13 Jasmine Leovao 214 -2 67 -5 77 +5 70 -2

T22 Janae Leovao 217 +1 70 -2 71 -1 76 +4

T28 Erin Lee 219 +3 73 +1 74 +2 72 E

T61 Madison Le 233 +17 79 +7 76 +4 78 +6

64 Hannah Jugar 235 +19 78 +6 77 +5 80 +8

11 Grand Canyon 904 299 306 299

T37 Calynne Rosholt 222 +6 76 +4 75 +3 71 -1

T54 Brenna Preap 229 +13 76 +4 75 +3 78 +6

T54 Anci Dy 229 +13 71 -1 80 +8 78 +6

T57 Jess Haines 230 +14 80 +8 76 +4 74 +2

T61 Lena Tremouille 233 +17 76 +4 81 +9 76 +4

12 Yale 905 295 309 301

T28 Katie Ha 219 +3 70 -2 75 +3 74 +2

T50 Mia Sessa 228 +12 74 +2 78 +6 76 +4

T54 Alexis Kim 229 +13 74 +2 79 +7 76 +4

T59 Selena Tang 232 +16 77 +5 80 +8 75 +3

65 Ellie Koo 237 +21 79 +7 77 +5 81 +9
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Individuals

69 Katie Vu North Carolina [IND] 147 N/A 69 -3 78 +6 0 N/A

24 Lyla Louderbaugh Kansas [IND] 218 +2 72 E 74 +2 72 E

67 Julia Kashimura Princeton [IND] 248 +32 82 +10 83 +11 83 +11

T50 Claire Henson Vanderbilt [IND] 228 +12 77 +5 71 -1 80 +8

34 Lucy Darr Oklahoma State [IND] 221 +5 71 -1 74 +2 76 +4

61 Julia Ballester Kansas State [IND] 233 +17 77 +5 78 +6 78 +6

37 Joanne Lee Yale [IND] 222 +6 73 +1 76 +4 73 +1

T50 Ashley Yen Yale [IND] 228 +12 79 +7 77 +5 72 E

68 Sophie Simon Yale [IND] 254 +38 90 +18 77 +5 87 +15
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Teams

1 North Carolina 833 -31 280 -8 274 -14 279 -9

2 Kansas 844 -20 280 -8 284 -4 280 -8

3 Princeton 861 -3 287 -1 283 -5 291 +3

4 Virginia Tech 864 E 295 +7 283 -5 286 -2

5 Vanderbilt 866 +2 290 +2 286 -2 290 +2

T6 Oklahoma State 867 +3 283 -5 290 +2 294 +6

T6 California 867 +3 294 +6 292 +4 281 -7

8 Kansas State 869 +5 293 +5 281 -7 295 +7

9 San Diego State 879 +15 290 +2 290 +2 299 +11

10 Long Beach State 882 +18 288 E 298 +10 296 +8

11 Grand Canyon 904 +40 299 +11 306 +18 299 +11

12 Yale 905 +41 295 +7 309 +21 301 +13

Top 20 Players

1 Lauren Clark Kansas [A] 204 -12 69 -3 69 -3 66 -6

2 Ing Iadpluem North Carolina [A] 205 -11 67 -5 67 -5 71 -1

3 Lynn Lim Vanderbilt [A] 207 -9 64 -8 72 E 71 -1

4 Helen Yeung North Carolina [A] 208 -8 72 E 70 -2 66 -6

5 Reagan Southerland North Carolina [A] 209 -7 72 E 68 -4 69 -3

T6 Carla Bernat Kansas State [A] 210 -6 66 -6 70 -2 74 +2

T6 Jieming Yang California 210 -6 70 -2 72 E 68 -4

T8 Catherine Rao Princeton [A] 212 -4 73 +1 70 -2 69 -3

T8 Olivia Duan Princeton [A] 212 -4 67 -5 73 +1 72 E

T10 Constance Fouillet California 213 -3 72 E 72 E 69 -3

T10 Amy DeKock Kansas [A] 213 -3 72 E 72 E 69 -3

T10 Megan Streicher North Carolina [A] 213 -3 70 -2 69 -3 74 +2

T13 Marie Prats-Rigual North Carolina [A] 214 -2 71 -1 70 -2 73 +1

T13 Jasmine Leovao Long Beach State 214 -2 67 -5 77 +5 70 -2

T13 Valentine Delon Virginia Tech 214 -2 71 -1 68 -4 75 +3

T16 Ebba Nordstedt Kansas [A] 215 -1 73 +1 71 -1 71 -1

T16 Ellie Bushnell Oklahoma State [A] 215 -1 69 -3 72 E 74 +2

T16 Lily Hirst Kansas [A] 215 -1 69 -3 72 E 74 +2

T19 Tillie Claggett Vanderbilt [A] 216 E 73 +1 71 -1 72 E

T19 Morgan Ketchum Virginia Tech 216 E 74 +2 70 -2 72 E

T19 Ema Narita San Diego State 216 E 71 -1 71 -1 74 +2
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